SMART SOLUTIONS IN MOTION CONTROL
High Quality Low Inertia Brushless Servo Motors
The Trust Automation SE600 Series Brushless Servo Motors are compact, high quality motors designed speci�-
cally to reduce motor size while increasing motor torque. The torque ripple is low, approximately .3% of the rate
motor torque. Available in four frame sizes, the SE600 Series delivers continuous stall torque from .96 lb-in to
43.37 lb-in and peaks from 2.85 lb-in to 130.11 lb-in.
The increased torque and smooth operation of the SE600 Series motors is due to the increased number of pole
pairs on the rotor. While many motors of this size have four pairs and some have as many as eight pairs, the

• Robotics
• Packaging
• Standard models stocked for short lead
time
• Rugged high quality industrial construction
• Differential encoder signals A, B and Index
• 10-pole pair, low torque ripple design
• High quality neodymium magnets
• NEMA IP67 rated
• CE/UL certified
• Customization available
SMART SOLUTIONS IN MOTION CONTROL
UPDATED: OCT 2009
SE600 SERVO MOTORS
MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
 SE620-0030 30 0.96 2.85 1.2 5.1 0.80 9.4 40
 SE620-0050 50 1.41 4.22 2.5 9.0 0.66 7.7 40
 SE620-0100 100 2.81 8.45 2.8 10.1 1.21 14.3 40
 SE630-0200 200 5.64 16.91 5.7 19.8 1.12 13.2 60
 SE630-0400 400 11.24 33.81 3.7 13.4 3.52 41.6 60
 SE640-0750 750 21.07 63.37 5.7 19.1 4.23 50.1 76
 SE650-1000 1000 34.69 92.93 7.8 24.5 4.87 19.3 100
 SE650-1500 1500 43.37 130.11 8.3 26.5 5.81 22.9 100
 Model Rated Output Cont. Stall Peak Stall Cont. Current Peak Current Torque Voltage Flange Size
  (Watts) Torque Torque (A) (A) Constant Constant (mm)
   (lb-in) (lb-in) RMS RMS (lb-in/A) (V/KRPM)
PERFORMANCE